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Anlage
Haspel 98, 78664 Eschbronn

Sportwart/in
Trunzer, Karl-Heinz
T 0171 9490873 karlheinz.trunzer@tc-eschbronn.de

Jugendwart/in

Storz, Miriam
T 0160 8346717 storzmiriam@yahoo.de
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Damen 40 1
MF: Regine Bernhardt
regine.uhl@gmx.net

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Schmidt, Martina
Bernhardt, Regine
Wohrle, Doris
Preuss, Elvira
Lageler, Nada
Rapp, Rosemarie
Bernhardt, Sandra
Flesch, Tatiana Aline
Flaig, Bettina
Swoboda, Uta
Galinat, Veronika
Hafner, Ingrid

13 Storz, Sieglinde
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

27200538
26250543
25850535
26350558
25450567
25850534
27650233
27550212
26950302
27150239
25450566
25350526
25950539

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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